
Snow & Wind Kit 

Yurt Diameter (circle one) 12' 14' 16' 20' 24' 30' 

Are you the original owner? (circle one) Yes   No If no, who was the previous owner? __________ 

Snow & Wind Kit  (circle one)     Classic wall  Classic tall wall 

Yurt Size:  12' or 14'  16'  20'  24'  30' 

 $670  $825  $1050    $1250  $1475 

Perimeter Blocking (prefinished—includes screws) 

Yurt Size:   12'  14'  16'  20'  24'  30' 

 $90  $105  $120  $170  $190  $205 

Cable Tie-Down (fastens center ring to the platform)  

Rafter Support (vertical stud—prefinished)  

Flat Mending Plate (fastens rafter support to rafter)  

Angle Bracket (fastens rafter support to floor)  

Ring-to-Rafter Bracket (fastens rafter to center ring)  

2x6 Rafter Bracket (fastens rafter support to 2x6 rafter) 

Hex Head Screw (for all brackets)  

1-7/8" Screw (fastens lattice wall to rafter support)

$240 

$18 ea

$3 ea

$3.65 ea

$7.90 ea

$9.30 ea

$.04 ea

$.12 ea 

Total 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

$__________ 

Note:  Packing & shipping charges are not included. 
Sales tax applies where required by law. 

GIVE US A CALL TO PLACE YOUR 
ORDER: 1-800-944-0240 

5/2025 

77456 Hwy 99 • Cottage Grove, OR 97424 • (541) 942-9435 • FAX (541) 942-0508 • E-mail info@yurts.com 

PARTS PRICING WORKSHEET

Name ____________________ 
Address __________________ 
________________________ 
Phone  ___________________ 
Email   ___________________ 

Ship to ___________________ 
________________________ 
________________________ 
Phone  ___________________ 
Email   ___________________ 

NOTE: Pacific Yurts does not provide parts for structures that we did not manufacture. Prices are subject to change. 


