

Snow & Wind Kit

PARTS PRICING WORKSHEET

Name Address					Ship to					
Phone Email						Phone Email				
	Pacific Yurts d ameter (c	•	•		that we	e did not 20'	manufa 24'	cture. Prices ar 30'	e sub	ject to change.
Are you	u the orig	jinal ow	ner? (cir	cle one)	Yes	No	lf no, wh	o was the previou	is owne	er?
Snow 8	Wind K	it (circle o	one) Cl	assic wa	II	Classic	: tall wa	all		
Yurt Size:	12' or 14' \$670	16' \$825	^{20'} \$105	2	^{4'} 250	^{30'} \$147				\$
Perime	ter Block	t ing (pref	inished—	includes	screw	/s)				
Yurt Size:	12' \$90	^{14'} \$105	^{16'} \$120	^{20'} \$170		24' 90	30' \$20	5		\$
Cable Tie-Down (fastens center ring to the platform)\$240										\$
Rafter Support (vertical stud—prefinished)\$18 ea									ea	\$
Flat Mending Plate (fastens rafter support to rafter) \$3 ea									ea	\$
Angle Bracket (fastens rafter support to floor)\$3.65 ea									ea	\$
Ring-to-Rafter Bracket (fastens rafter to center ring)\$7.90 ea									ea	\$
2x6 Rafter Bracket (fastens rafter support to 2x6 rafter) \$9.30 ea									ea	\$
Hex Head Screw (for all brackets) \$.04 ea									ea	\$
1-7/8" Screw (fastens lattice wall to rafter support) \$.12 ea									ea	\$
								Tota	al	\$



Note: Packing & shipping charges are not included. Sales tax applies where required by law.

GIVE US A CALL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER: 1-800-944-0240

77456 Hwy 99 • Cottage Grove, OR 97424 • (541) 942-9435 • FAX (541) 942-0508 • E-mail info@yurts.com